SOCIETY

ALABAMA

Birmingham Rose Society

Gadsden Rose Society
Huntsville-Twickenham Rose Society
Ramer Rose Society

Wiregrass Rose Society

FLORIDA

Bradenton Sarasota Rose Society
Central Florida Heritage Rose Society
Central Florida Rose Society
Gainesville Rose Society

Greater Fort Myers Rose Society
Greater Palm Beach Rose Society
Jacksonville Rose Society

Marion County Rose Society
Orlando Area Historical Rose Society
Pensacola Rose Society

Tallahassee Area Rose Society
Tampa Rose Society

The Tropical Rose Society

GEORGIA

Augusta Rose Society

Golden Isles Rose Society
Greater Atlanta Rose Society
Greater Gwinnett Rose Society
Savannah Rose Society

South Metro Rose Society

Thomasville Rose Society

5 Rose Societies in Alabama
13 Rose Societies in Florida

7 Rose Societies in Georgia

25 Rose Societies in the Deep South District

POSITION

Sharon Bamberg, Pres
Judy Bacon, Pres

Bill Chappell, Pres
Mary Iva Sellers, Pres

Jill Haisten, Pres

Connie Vierbicky, Pres
Gil Sanchez, Pres

Ron Kast, Pres

Jean Stream, Pres
Jeannie White, Pres
Kathleen (Kathy) Ross, Pres
Karrie Massee, Pres
Linda Cluey, Pres

Ron Ellman, Pres
Robert Pisz, Pres

Jan Godfrey, Pres
Fred Hanson, Pres
Barbara LaPradd, Pres

Jack Ratliff, Pres

Jeff Hoffman, Pres

Nan Frost, Pres

Bet Sobon, Pres

Russell Sowers, Pres

David Dale, Pres

JoAnne Maxheimer, Co-Pres

Gail Altman, Co-Pres

2017 DEEP SOUTH DISTRICT ROSE SOCIETY PRESIDENTS

Revised by Sara Coleman, June, 2017

ADDRESS

1840 Indian Hill Rd.

555 Reynolds Street

14320 South Shawdee Rd. SE
2078 Lower Dublin Road

496 CR 3316

2315 Admiral Way
12002 Vera Ave.

2126 Fairmont Circle
21465 NW 39th Terrace
2324 Gorham Avenue
12810 Cocoa Pine Drive
2055 Castle Point Court
40715 Osteen LA

1707 Demetree Drive
7996 Lancelot Drive
986 Winding Creek Road
33637 Americana Ave
13320 SW 248 Street

P.0.Box 30753

1433 Woodland Hills Dr. NE
2388 Coinsborough Way
2333 Rincon Stillwell Road
306 Wintney Way

505 Dillon Road

1113 E Clay Street

cITy

Birmingham
Gadsden
Huntsville
Ramer

Brundidge

Sarasota
Tampa
Orlando
Micanopy

Ft. Myers
Boynton Beach
Fleming Island
Dade City
Winter Park
Pensacola
Quincy

Dade City

Princeton

Augusta

Sea Island
Atlanta

Buford

Rincon
Peachtree City
Thomasville

Thomasville

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

zZIp

35216
35901-4026
35803-3818
36069-5140
36010

34231-4203
33618
32837
32667
33907-4230
33436
32003
33525
32789-5928
32514
32351-5290
33525
33032

31561
30324
30518
31326
30269
31757-2178
31792-4760

PHONE

205-637-6954
256-543-3690
256-880-3773
334-563-3230
334-735-2503

941-922-6006
813-962-0110
407-240-1601
352-591-4474
781-982-9750
561-665-0535
904-264-7058
352-424-5552
407-719-1907
850-475-5714
850-442-9076
813-295-4000
305-298-0177

803-215-0157
912-638-4823
678-358-7855
770-561-6846
912-659-2445
770-631-3885
229-228-7358
229-228-1638

E-MAIL

bambergsharon@yahoo.com

judy3690@bellsouth.net

greenmtnroses@comcast.net
msellerl@mon-cre.net
jill.haisten@gmail.com

gatorrosequeen@comcast.net
gil_sanchez@verizon.net
shirkast@att.net
irbai@comcast.net
kathleenarose@gmail.com
masseek@aol.com
raylins@tampabay.rr.com
ee5815@earthlink.net
piszr@bellsouth.net
iannieg@tds.net
fhanson2239@hotmail.com
belapradd@bellsouth.net

ratinsco@atlanticbb.net
ilhoffman46@bellsouth.net
justplanenansroses@gmail.com
betsobon@gmail.com
rinconwahoo@hotmail.com
dalef@bellsouth.net

iamjomax@rose.net

vglane@rose.net

SOCIETY WEB SITE

http://birminghamrose.org/

www.rosesocieties.com/huntsvillerosesociety/about.html

www.b-srs.org/

http://users.aol.com/cartisano/cfhrs.html

www.centralfloridarosesociety.org/

www.gainesvillerosesociety.com
fmrose@fmrose.org
www.gpbrs.org
www.jacksonvillerosesociety.org
www.marioncountyroses.org

www.oahrs.weebly.com
www.pensacolarosesociety.org

http://www.tallahasseearearosesociety.org/

www.tamparosesociety.org/

www.tropicalrose.org

wwwAtheaugustarosesocietvorg/

www.goldenislesrosesociety.blogspot.com/
www.atlantarose.org/
www.gwinnettrose.org/

Facebook page - South Metro Rose Society

www.thomasvillerosesociety.org/
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